PR402DR access controllers may operate as standalone
access control units or in an integrated access control
system with the CPR32-SE network controller. In
standalone mode, the PR402DR autonomously
supervises two-way door passage and does not need to
communicate with a PC or any other equipment; events
are registered in their internal buffer, and time-related
functions are managed by a built-in real-time clock.

•	 CE, RoHS
Features:
Ordering guide
Item Description
PR402DR Indoor access controller; DIN rail plastic enclosure
PR402DR-BRD Electronic module of PR402DR access controller
PR402DR-12VDC Indoor access controller; DIN rail plastic enclosure; supplied
from external 12 V power supply unit
PR402DR-12V-BRD Electronic module of PR402DR-12VDC access controller
Legal Notice
This document is not intended to be a technical specification of the product and has informative character only. The Manufactures of product reserves right
to change its characteristic without notice. The product features listed in this document refer to the entire series and depends on particular product version,
configuration and additional equipment.